OFFICE OF COMPLIANCE SERVICES UVM.EDU/POLICIES

POLICY

FOR PRINTED USE ONLY

Policies residing on UVM's Institutional Policy website are the most current versions available. If you area/peolicyganywhere else

About this Policy

Responsible Official:	Chief Human Resource Officer	Approval Authority:	President		
Policy Number:	V.7.7.2	Effective Date:	January 272020		
Revision History:	 V. 7.7.1. 4.2.3.1 effective October 26, 20.0 esponsible official officially changed from the Vice President for Finance and Administration the Vice President for Human Resources, Diversity and Multicultural Affairs January 2, 2014. Amended June 26, 2019 V. 7.7.2/ V. 4.26.2 effective January 2022 and the name of the policy changed from Nursing Mothers in the Workplace Lactation and Nursing in the Workplace. Responsible official officially changed from the Vice President for Human Resources Diversty and Multicultural Affairs to the Vice Pesident for Finance and Treasurer on May 1, 2020 Responsible official officially changed from the Vice President for Finance and Administration to the Chief Human Resource Officer October 3, 2022. 				

University of Vermont Policies and Operating Procedures are subject to amendment. For the official, approved, and most recent version, please visit UVM's <u>Institutional Policies Website</u>.